General Description
The MAX1300A evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX1300A family of
16-bit ADCs. The EV kit uses Windows XPM-, Windows
VistaM-, and WindowsM 7-compatible software to
provide a simple graphical user interface (GUI) to
simplify evaluation of the IC’s features. The EV kit comes
with the MAX1300AEUG+ installed.

trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
19-6208; Rev 0; 2/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C130, C132, C134,
C136, C147, C149,
C151, C153, C155,
C157, C159, C161,
C163, C165,
C167, C169
16
1nF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H102K
C137, C138 2
39pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H390J
C140, C172 2
0.01µF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103K
C141 1
15pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H150J
D1, D2 2 50V, 1A general-purpose
diodes (SMA)
D3 1 Green LED (0603)
D4 1 15V zener diode (DO35)